

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि यह मापी प्रतीक -
मशीन द्वारा छपे 1 से 100 (एक से सौ) तक हुए
छापित है जिसे श्री अशोक कुमार लहायकजि
अवर प्रमंडल बिन्द के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

20/8/19

कार्यपालक अधिकारी

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)

रामेश्वर
20-8-19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिहारशरीफ DIVISION
अवर प्रमंडल बिन्द SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2870

Name of officer श्री अशोक कुमार लहायकजि

अवर प्रमंडल बिन्द

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

2nd on Binod Bi'y

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road					
From Seiyba - Atipur Road to Huttibur					
+ Ahia Chalk Hariyan Tola.					
Agency - M/S Kumar Construction					
Agreement No - SBD-24/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 20/08/20					
Date of completion - 19/08/21					
Actual Date of completion - 27/3/22					
Date of entry - 27/3/22					
<u>MEASUREMENT</u>					

① Construction of G.S.B.					
----- 20 ----- 20 ----- 4m					
	1x30.00	4.05	0.20		24.30m ³
	1x30.00	$\frac{4.05+4.20}{2}$	0.20		24.75m ³
	1x13.00	$\frac{6.40+5.30+3.75}{3}$	0.10		6.695m ³
	2x30.00	3.75	0.10		22.50m ³
	1x18.00	$\frac{3.75+5.20}{2}$	0.10		8.055m ³
					86.30m ³
② P.V. laying & Compacting 60mm					
----- 20 ----- 20 ----- 4m					
	1x30.00	3.75	0.075		8.438m ³
	1x30.00	$\frac{3.75+4.00}{2}$	0.075		8.719m ³
	1x13.00	$\frac{6.40+5.30+3.75}{3}$	0.075		5.021m ³
					22.178m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1

Sch. XLV- Form No. 15		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>						
① Pile Driving Bench mark						
.....20.....	20				42	
4.00 MD	VTMBP-27					
	@ Rs 3890.67/Mo				Rs 15563/-	
② Pile Driving Reference Pillars						
.....20.....	20				42	
16.00 MD	VTMBP-27					
	@ Rs 1760.67/Mo				Rs 28178/-	
③ Clearing & grubbing Road land						
.....20.....	20				42	
397 Hq.	VTMBP-27					
	@ Rs 5133.76/Hq				Rs 21434/-	
④ Dismantling of existing structure						
.....20.....	20				42	
6.19 m ³	VTMBP-27					
	@ Rs 24298/m ³				Rs 1503/-	
⑤ Dismantling of existing structure						
.....20.....	20				42	
10.00 m ³	VTMBP-27					
	@ Rs 508.06/m ³				Rs 5081/-	
⑥ Removing all type culvert						
.....20.....	20				42	
7.50 m	VTMBP-27					
	@ Rs 170.32/m				Rs 1277/-	
					Rs 123028/-	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.000	B.A				B 20937483/- 21002482/-
(11) P/R Back Filling					
28.2643	VTM BP-43				
15.3PM	@ 453.20/43				B 133447/-
					21019823/- B 20955655/-
Less 4.76% Beto ABRO Agreement					1000544/- B 977545/-
					B 11959282/- 20019282/-
ADD 4.57.12%					B 229514/- 2402314/-
ADD Labour 1%					B 197593/- 200193
					B 22552989/- 22621290/-
ADD Seignorage					B 225530/- 226213/-
					B 22778519/- 22848005/-
Less Airway Payment					B 15545309/-
					B 2233210/- 2302690/-
(11) 28/3/22					
work has been completed					
as per specification to					
Direction of BIR					
Nothing due against the					
Contractor					
(11) 28/3/22					